M50
Ultra Compact Fanless Industrial PC
 Support Intel Skylake-U and BayTrail
 Onboard CPU and memory
 Fanless, cableless, modular design
 Drawable storage bay
 Support DC 9~36V power supply
 Support -20~70℃ operating

M50-E
M50-H
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Number Description
0010-103571 M50-E-01
BayTrail J1900/4GB/500GB/4COM/4USB/2GbE/VGA/HDMI/PS2/Line-out/Mic-in/
8ch GPIO/DC 9~36V/Adapter
0010-107721 M50-E-02
BayTrail J1900/4GB/500GB/2COM/6USB/4GbE/VGA/HDMI/PS2/Line-out/Mic-in/
8ch GPIO/DC 9~36V/Adapter
0010-103581 M50-H-01
Skylake-U i3-6100U/4GB/500GB/4COM/4USB/2GbE/VGA/HDMI/PS2/Line-out/Mic-in/
8ch GPIO/DC 9~36V/Adapter
0010-105831 M50-H-02
Skylake-U i5-6300U/4GB/500GB/4COM/4USB/2GbE/VGA/HDMI/PS2/Line-out/Mic-in/
8ch GPIO/DC 9~36V/Adapter
0010-105841 M50-H-03
Skylake-U i7-6500U/4GB/500GB/4COM/4USB/2GbE/VGA/HDMI/PS2/Line-out/Mic-in/
8ch GPIO/DC 9~36V/Adapter